
INTERNET SERVICE
PROVIDER

FIBER ISP 
COMPARISONS

5
Mbps

PRICING

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

250
Mbps

$65

$65

$65

$59.95

$60

$65

$65

$65

1
Gbps

$75

$75

$75

$69.95

$70

$75

$75

$75

2
Gbps

$95.95

$92

$96

Business
Pkgs.

Contract
Data
Cap

Router
Lease

Not
Required

$5

$10

$12.95

N/A

$4.99

$13.99

$5

Setup
Fee

Free!

Free!

Free!

Free!

Free!

Free!

Free!

Free!

Sign-Up
Perks

First month free

* All prices, promotions and services are subject to change

$89.95

Contact Beehive for
current offer

First month free

First month free

https://www.advancedstream.com/providence
https://www.beehive.net/
https://www.infowest.com/providence/
https://intellipop.com/city/providence/
https://stratanetworks.com/internet-providence
https://sumofiber.com/internet/providence-ut/


INTERNET SERVICE
PROVIDER

FIBER ISP 
COMPARISONS

Service
Hours

SUPPORT

Customer
Service #

Support
Type

Payment
Options

Online
Access

Auto-Pay
Parental
Contols

* All prices, promotions and services are subject to change

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

24/7

(801) 877-8000

(435) 837-6000

(435) 674-0165

(801) 851-1770

(801) 217-9000

(435) 622-5151

(801) 320-1000

(435) 622-5007

(435) 919-5347

Local

Remote

Remote

Remote

Dispatch
as needed

Local

Local

Local

Credit, Debit,
Bank Routing

Credit, Debit,
Bank Routing

Credit, Debit

Credit, Debit

Credit, Debit,
Bank Routing,

Check

Credit, Debit

Credit, Debit

Depends on
router

$5/month with
Beehive router

$10/month

$4.99/month

Free!

Depends on
router

$10/month

Depends on
router

Credit, Debit,
Bank Routing,

Check

24/7

https://www.advancedstream.com/providence
https://www.beehive.net/
https://www.infowest.com/providence/
https://intellipop.com/city/providence/
https://stratanetworks.com/internet-providence
https://sumofiber.com/internet/providence-ut/


INTERNET SERVICE
PROVIDER

FIBER ISP 
COMPARISONS

Static
IP Options

OTHER SERVICES

Bundling
Options

Cache/Peering
of Streaming

* All prices, promotions and services are subject to change

$5 per IP
per month

Voiceover IP for $24.95/month

$12.50 per IP
per month

$5 per IP
per month

$10 per IP
per month

$4.99 per IP
per month

$5 per IP
per month

$10 per IP
per month

Recommendations for streaming
options and Roku devices 

Netflix, YouTube
and Google

Phone service (VoIP), BEEtv Streaming
$5/month discount 

Voiceover IP available
 for additional fee

Phone service offered, 
but no bundling discount

Google
Reviews

Advanced Stream
Reviews

Beehive Broadband
Reviews

InfoWest Reviews

Intellipop Reviews

Senawave Reviews

Strata Networks
Reviews

Sumo Fiber Reviews

Wi-Fiber Reviews

First IP free, then
$5 each per month

Save up to $25/month when 
you bundle with two or 

more phone lines

Netflix, YouTube
and Google

Netflix, YouTube
and Google

https://www.advancedstream.com/providence
https://www.beehive.net/
https://www.infowest.com/providence/
https://intellipop.com/city/providence/
https://stratanetworks.com/internet-providence
https://sumofiber.com/internet/providence-ut/
https://www.google.com/search?q=advanced+stream+fiber&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=advanced+stream+fiber&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyCAgCEAAYFhgeMggIAxAAGBYYHjIICAQQABgWGB4yCAgFEAAYFhgeMggIBhAAGBYYHjIICAcQABgWGB4yCggIEAAYDxgWGB4yCggJEAAYhgMYigXSAQgzNDc5ajBqN6gCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x54905521765c4d03:0xbc8dac157ac0118c,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=advanced+stream+fiber&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=advanced+stream+fiber&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyCAgCEAAYFhgeMggIAxAAGBYYHjIICAQQABgWGB4yCAgFEAAYFhgeMggIBhAAGBYYHjIICAcQABgWGB4yCggIEAAYDxgWGB4yCggJEAAYhgMYigXSAQgzNDc5ajBqN6gCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x54905521765c4d03:0xbc8dac157ac0118c,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=beehive+broadband&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=beehive+broad&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyBwgCEAAYgAQyBwgDEAAYgAQyBwgEEAAYgAQyBwgFEAAYgAQyBwgGEAAYgAQyBwgHEAAYgAQyBwgIEAAYgAQyBwgJEAAYgATSAQgxNzIzajBqOagCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x8752c03e4b0dd123:0x997ebc9fa35aa741,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=beehive+broadband&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=beehive+broad&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyBwgCEAAYgAQyBwgDEAAYgAQyBwgEEAAYgAQyBwgFEAAYgAQyBwgGEAAYgAQyBwgHEAAYgAQyBwgIEAAYgAQyBwgJEAAYgATSAQgxNzIzajBqOagCALACAA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x8752c03e4b0dd123:0x997ebc9fa35aa741,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=infowest+internet&sca_esv=556915837&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&sxsrf=AB5stBgCiJpe_02nU16EsVXYGighIeWoOw%3A1692052816669&ei=UK3aZLemKODg0PEPvJmvKA&oq=infowest+inter&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiDmluZm93ZXN0IGludGVyKgIIADIHECMYigUYJzIEECMYJzIFEAAYgAQyEBAuGIAEGBQYhwIYxwEYrwEyChAAGIAEGBQYhwIyCxAuGIAEGMcBGK8BMgUQABiABDILEC4YgAQYxwEYrwFIxgtQAFiXA3AAeAGQAQCYAZUBoAHoBKoBAzAuNbgBAcgBAPgBAeIDBBgAIEGIBgE&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#lrd=0x874b137ff64efc91:0xb60f2ed70ec85aaa,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=intellipop&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=intellipop+&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTISCAEQLhgUGK8BGMcBGIcCGIAEMgcIAhAAGIAEMgcIAxAAGIAEMgcIBBAAGIAEMgYIBRBFGDwyBggGEEUYPDIGCAcQRRg80gEIMjM0M2owajmoAgCwAgA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x8752f51455555555:0xf230da852c49698e,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=senawave&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=senawave+&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIGCAEQRRg7MgYIAhAjGCcyEggDEC4YFBivARjHARiHAhiABDIHCAQQABiABDIGCAUQRRg8MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDE4MjNqMGo5qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x87528b575068a94d:0x3d402d9daf8505d1,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=strata+roosevelt&sca_esv=556915837&hl=en&sxsrf=AB5stBgkLICF-gWvu463rGUppheL-hYkdw%3A1692053000997&source=hp&ei=CK7aZIK3Ovv00PEPkMWGUA&iflsig=AD69kcEAAAAAZNq8GPb74x7Qg-JvMYTI4KJTtfz6r36e&ved=0ahUKEwiC28DQnN2AAxV7OjQIHZCiAQoQ4dUDCAs&uact=5&oq=strata+roosevelt&gs_lp=Egdnd3Mtd2l6IhBzdHJhdGEgcm9vc2V2ZWx0MgsQLhivARjHARiABDIFEAAYgAQyBRAuGIAEMgYQABgWGB4yCBAAGIoFGIYDMggQABiKBRiGAzIIEAAYigUYhgMyCBAAGIoFGIYDSJsaUABYnhlwAngAkAEAmAG0AaAB2g-qAQQ0LjE0uAEDyAEA-AEBwgIHECMYigUYJ8ICCBAAGIoFGJECwgIHEAAYigUYQ8ICERAuGIAEGLEDGIMBGMcBGNEDwgINEC4YigUYxwEY0QMYQ8ICERAuGIoFGLEDGIMBGMcBGNEDwgIEECMYJ8ICChAAGIAEGBQYhwLCAgsQABiKBRixAxiDAcICDhAuGIAEGLEDGMcBGNEDwgIQEAAYgAQYFBiHAhixAxiDAcICDhAuGIoFGMcBGNEDGJECwgIQEC4YigUYsQMYxwEY0QMYQ8ICDRAAGIoFGLEDGIMBGEPCAggQABiABBixA8ICDRAuGIoFGMcBGK8BGEPCAgsQABiABBixAxiDAcICFxAuGIMBGK8BGMcBGJIDGLEDGMkDGIAEwgILEC4YgAQYxwEYrwHCAg4QLhivARjHARiKBRiRAsICDRAAGIAEGBQYhwIYsQPCAhAQLhgUGK8BGMcBGIcCGIAEwgINEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEYCg&sclient=gws-wiz#lrd=0x874fa2da5468ca4b:0xd8fbe2d207c6f3c4,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=strata+roosevelt&sca_esv=556915837&hl=en&sxsrf=AB5stBgkLICF-gWvu463rGUppheL-hYkdw%3A1692053000997&source=hp&ei=CK7aZIK3Ovv00PEPkMWGUA&iflsig=AD69kcEAAAAAZNq8GPb74x7Qg-JvMYTI4KJTtfz6r36e&ved=0ahUKEwiC28DQnN2AAxV7OjQIHZCiAQoQ4dUDCAs&uact=5&oq=strata+roosevelt&gs_lp=Egdnd3Mtd2l6IhBzdHJhdGEgcm9vc2V2ZWx0MgsQLhivARjHARiABDIFEAAYgAQyBRAuGIAEMgYQABgWGB4yCBAAGIoFGIYDMggQABiKBRiGAzIIEAAYigUYhgMyCBAAGIoFGIYDSJsaUABYnhlwAngAkAEAmAG0AaAB2g-qAQQ0LjE0uAEDyAEA-AEBwgIHECMYigUYJ8ICCBAAGIoFGJECwgIHEAAYigUYQ8ICERAuGIAEGLEDGIMBGMcBGNEDwgINEC4YigUYxwEY0QMYQ8ICERAuGIoFGLEDGIMBGMcBGNEDwgIEECMYJ8ICChAAGIAEGBQYhwLCAgsQABiKBRixAxiDAcICDhAuGIAEGLEDGMcBGNEDwgIQEAAYgAQYFBiHAhixAxiDAcICDhAuGIoFGMcBGNEDGJECwgIQEC4YigUYsQMYxwEY0QMYQ8ICDRAAGIoFGLEDGIMBGEPCAggQABiABBixA8ICDRAuGIoFGMcBGK8BGEPCAgsQABiABBixAxiDAcICFxAuGIMBGK8BGMcBGJIDGLEDGMkDGIAEwgILEC4YgAQYxwEYrwHCAg4QLhivARjHARiKBRiRAsICDRAAGIAEGBQYhwIYsQPCAhAQLhgUGK8BGMcBGIcCGIAEwgINEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEYCg&sclient=gws-wiz#lrd=0x874fa2da5468ca4b:0xd8fbe2d207c6f3c4,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=sumo+fiber&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=sumo&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCQgAECMYJxiKBTIJCAAQIxgnGIoFMhIIARAuGBQYrwEYxwEYhwIYgAQyBggCEEUYOTIGCAMQRRg7MgcIBBAAGIAEMgcIBRAAGIAEMgcIBhAAGIAEMgYIBxBFGDzSAQc3NDhqMGo5qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x8752899e4c77e44f:0x2eab2c9731346cb5,1,,,,
https://www.google.com/search?q=wi-fiber&rlz=1C1CHBF_enUS1045US1046&oq=wi-fiber+&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIGCAEQRRg7MgYIAhBFGDsyBggDEEUYOzIHCAQQABiABDIGCAUQRRg8MgYIBhBFGDwyBggHEEUYPNIBCDE0NzFqMGo0qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#lrd=0x87547e38d5734a17:0x33d0bfc44cd02051,1,,,,

